
£.—7a35

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item. 19 19-10,

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued, £ £

580
581
582
583
584

585
586
587
588

589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596

597
598

599

600
601
602
603
604

VOTE No. 107—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

Gisborne Road District—'continued.
Peoples Road ... Opotiki
Pouawa Bridge (£1 for £1) ... Cook
Poututu to Motu (£1 for £1) ...... Waikohu
Rangitaiki River Bank Road ... Whakatane
Rangitaiki River Bridge (£lfor£l), „

(on account of £750)
Reporua to Wairoa ... Waiapu
Ruatoki to Opouriao .. Whakatane
Tahora to Government Road (£1 Waikohu

for£l)
Tapuwaeroa to Tekaba ... Waiapu and

Opotiki
Tapuwaeroa Valley ... . Waiapu
Tarawera Bridge protection ... Whakatane
Taurangakotuku River Road ... Waiapu
Te Karaka Drainage (£1 for £1) ... Waikohu
Te Waiti Road ... Opotiki
Tokomaru Bridge (£1 for £1) ... Waiapu
Tokomaru to Te Puia (£1 for £1)
Tuparoa to Whangaparoa (inland ,,

track)
Waiapu to Kawakawa (inland road) „
Waiapu River Traffic Bridge (£1 ,,

for £1), (on account of £3,250)
Waimana River Bridge (Opouriao), Whakatane

(£lfor£l),(onaccountof £1,100)
Wainui to Tolago Bay ...... Cook
Waioeka River Protection ... Opotiki
Waipiro to Te Puia ... Waiapu
Waiwhero Stream Bridge .... Waikohu
Whakatane County flood damage Whakatane

(£lfor £1)
Whakatane River Bridge(£1 for £1) ,.
Whakatane to Te Teko ... .,
Wharekopae to Tahora No. 2 (£200, Waikohu

£1 for £1)
Gisborne to Hangaroa (£600 con- Cook

tributed by County Council)
Gisborne to Rotorua (stock) ... ,,
Gisborne to Wairoa County Bound- „

ary, via Tiniroto
Karaua Road and Bridge ... ,,
Muriwai to Morere ... ■ ,,
Patutahi to Gentle Annie ... ,,
Whareongaonga Block ... „
Wharerata to Mahanga ...Wairoa A Cook
Survey, acquisition, and legalisation

of roads, drains, gravel - pits,
tramways, Ac.

Supervision
Contingencies,including unforeseen

expenditure incidental to the
other items of the vote

Miscellaneous works and services,
including assistance towards the
construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, Ac.

150
300
300
.1.00
150

150
100
200

700

100
500
100
100
50

250
200
250

600
100

100

400
120
300
200

80

605
606
607

2,500
' 200

600

608 1,250

609
610

50
500

611
612
613
614
615
616

300
200
250
100
150
50

617
618

750
25

619 150

Total—Gisborne ... 18 ,510


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

