Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.		1909–10.		
				1
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.	£	£	-
	VOTE No. 107—continued.			1
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
580	Gisborne Road District—continued.	150		
581	Peoples Road Opotiki Pouawa Bridge (£1 for £1) Cook	300		
$\bf 582$	Poututu to Motu (£1 for £1) Waikohu	300		
583	Rangitaiki River Bank Road Whakatane	100		
584	Rangitaiki River Bridge (£1 for £1), (on account of £750)	150		
585	Reporta to Wairoa Waiapu	150		
586	Ruatoki to Opouriao Whakatane	100		
587	Tahora to Government Road (£1 Waikohu for £1)	200	-	
588	Tapuwaeroa to Tekaha Waiapu and	700	34 T	
589	Opotiki Tapuwaeroa Valley Waiapu	100		
59 0	Tarawera Bridge protection Whakatane	500		
591	Taurangakotuku River Road Waiapu	100		
592 593	Te Karaka Drainage (£1 for £1) Waikohu Te Waiti Road Opotiki	100 50		
594	Tokomaru Bridge (£1 for £1) Waiapu	250		
595	Tokomaru to Te Puia (£1 for £1)	200		
59 6	Tuparoa to Whangaparoa (inland ,, track)	25 0		
597	Waiapu to Kawakawa (inland road) ,,	600	,	
598	Waiapu River Traffic Bridge (£1 ,, for £1), (on account of £3,250)	100		
599	Waimana River Bridge (Opouriao), Whakatane (£1 for £1), (on account of £1,100)	100		
600	Wainui to Tolago Bay Cook	400		
601	Waioeka River Protection Opotiki	120		
$\begin{array}{c} 602 \\ 603 \end{array}$	Waipiro to Te Puia Waiapu Waiwhero Stream Bridge Waikohu	$\frac{300}{200}$		
604	Whakatane County flood damage Whakatane (£1 for £1)	80		
605	Whakatane River Bridge (£1 for £1)	2,500		
606 607	Whakatane to Te Teko , Wharekopae to Tahora No. 2 (£200. Waikohu	200 600-		
608	Wharekopae to Tahora No. 2 (£200, Waikohu £1 for £1) Gisborne to Hangaroa (£600 con-	1 ,250	er en	
	tributed by County Council)	_ ,		
609	Gisborne to Rotorua (stock) ,,	50		
610	Gisborne to Wairoa County Bound- ary, via Tiniroto	500		
611	Karaua Road and Bridge ,,	30 0		
612	Muriwai to Morere ,.	200		
613	Patutahi to Gentle Annie ,,	250		
614 615	Whareongaonga Block ,, Wharerata to Mahanga Wairoa & Cook	100 150		
616	Wharerata to MahangaWairoa & Cook Survey, acquisition, and legalisation	50		
010	of roads, drains, gravel - pits,	20		
617	Supervision	750		
618	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the	25		
619	other items of the vote Miscellaneous works and services,	150		
010	including assistance towards the	100		
	construction of roads, bridges,			
	tracks, &c.			
	Total—Gisborne	18 ,510	to the same	
!	3			